
SKU DIR Price

BAT-GTA00 78.30$            

BAT-GTA01 326.25$          

BAT-GTA20 1,083.15$       

BPS-HC1-D25A24-HW 1,113.60$       

BPS-HC1-D25A60-HW
2,940.60$       

BPS-HC1-D35C60-HW
3,897.60$       

BPS-HC3-C25F2G-HW
5,742.00$       

BPS-HC3-C35C2G-HW
8,530.35$       

BPS-HC3-Q35C2G-HW
8,530.35$       

CBL-205 500.25$          

CBL-310 543.75$          

CBL-405 1,231.05$       

CBL-410 1,274.55$       

CBL-450 1,822.65$       

CBL-503 591.60$          

CBL-505 3,649.65$       

CBL-510 4,563.15$       

CBL-550 5,476.65$       

CBL-602 1,091.85$       

SKU

QSFP28 to QSFP28 40/100Gb Active Fiber Cable, 10 meters. TAA 
Compliant.
QSFP28 to QSFP28 40/100Gb Active Fiber Cable, 50 meters. TAA 
Compliant.
QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD 400Gb Direct Attach Copper cable, 2.5 meters. 
Not TAA compliant

Detailed Description

Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 100Gb LR BPS pairs, 16 10G 
SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.
Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 40Gb LR BPS pairs, 16 10G 
SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.
SFP+ to SFP+ 10Gb Direct Attach Copper cable, 5 meters. Not TAA 
Compliant.
SFP+ to SFP+ 10Gb Active Fiber Cable, 10 meters. Not TAA Compliant.

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Active Fiber Cable, 5 meters. TAA Compliant.

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Active Fiber Cable, 10 meters. TAA Compliant.

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Active Fiber Cable, 50 meters. TAA Compliant.

QSFP28 to QSFP28 100Gb Direct Attach Copper cable, 3 meters. TAA 
Compliant.
QSFP28 to QSFP28 40/100Gb Active Fiber Cable, 5 meters. TAA 
Compliant.
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Detailed Description

Battery Pack G-TAP A Series (Rev F and earlier, SN 17xx-xxxx)

Battery Pack G-TAP A Series (Rev G and up, SN 1Cxx-xxxx)

G-TAP A Series 2 Battery Pack

Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, 2 SX/SR 50/125 
BPS pairs, 4 10G SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with 
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software
License.
Bypass Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, 6 1/10G SX/SR 50/125 
BPS pairs. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.
Bypass Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, 6 1/10G LX/LR BPS pairs. 
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License.
Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2 40/100Gb SR4 BPS pairs, 16 
10G SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License.



CTL-HC3-002 45,144.30$     

FAN-GTA20 874.35$          

FAN-HC1P0 1,131.00$       

FAN-HC3-001 1,183.20$       

FAN-HCT00 1,365.90$       

FAN-HD400 1,183.20$       

FAN-HD800 1,457.25$       

FAN-HD80S 1,639.95$       

FAN-TAC20 543.75$          

FAN-TAC20E 543.75$          

FAN-TAC40 543.75$          

FAN-TAC40E 543.75$          

FAN-TAX20 543.75$          

FAN-TAX20E 543.75$          

FAN-TAXQ0 169.65$          

FIL-HD400 213.15$          

FIL-HD800 387.15$          

GFM-HW2-FM001-HW 19,135.65$     

GTP-ASF00 2,401.20$       

GTP-ASF01-UN 2,401.20$       

SKU

GTP-ASF02 2,610.00$       

GTP-ASF21
16,286.40$     

GTP-ATX00 1,631.25$       

GTP-ATX01-UN 1,631.25$       

GTP-ATX02 1,853.10$       

GTP-ATX21 7,060.05$       

GVS-HC101-HW 5,824.65$       

G-TAP A Series, Always On 10/100/1000M copper TAP, No Power

G-TAP A Series, Always On Copper TAP, AC Power (EU, UK, US/JP, AU 
plugs).
G-TAP A Series, Always On 10/100/1000M copper TAP, DC Power

G-TAP A Series 2, Always On Tap, taps 4 10/100/1000BASE-T links, fan 
assembly, 1 power brick (NA), rack mount kit. Includes North 
American power cord.

GigaVUE-HC1 chassis, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, 
built-in Gen2 GigaSMART, fan tray, 2 power supplies, AC power. 
Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License

GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, HC1 fan assembly, each (2 required on TA10, 3 
on TA40 and HC1)
GigaVUE-HD4 Filter Assembly

GigaVUE-HD8 Filter Assembly

GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance (dual 2.0GHz 20 cores/40 threads 
CPU, 2.4 TB hard disk drive with RAID, 2x100G, 2x10/25Gb and 2x1Gb 
network interfaces) only. Requires GigaVUE-FM license, sold 
separately
G-TAP A Series, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, No Power

G-TAP A Series, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, AC Power (EU, UK, US/JP, AU 
plugs).

Detailed Description

G-TAP A Series, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, DC Power

G-TAP A Series 2, Always On Tap, taps 4 1/10Gb SFP/SFP+ links, fan 
assembly, 1 power brick (NA), rack mount kit.
Includes North American power cord.

GigaVUE-HD4 Fan Assembly, each (2 required)

GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly

GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly, S Style, (Special Order)

GigaVUE-TA200 Fan Assembly, each (4 required)

GigaVUE-TA200E Fan Assembly, each (4 required)

GigaVUE-TA400 Fan Assembly, each (7 required) (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GigaVUE-TA400E Fan Assembly, each (6 required)

GigaVUE-TA25 Fan Assembly, each (4 required) (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GigaVUE-TA25E Fan Assembly, each (6 required)

Control Card Version 2, GigaVUE-HC3

G-TAP A Series 2 Fan Assembly (1 required)

GigaVUE-HC1-Plus Fan Assembly, each (3 required)

GigaVUE-HC3 Fan Assembly, each (5 required)

GigaVUE-HCT fan tray.



GVS-HC102-HW 6,694.65$       

GVS-HC1P1-HW 16,295.10$     

GVS-HC1P2-HW 16,612.65$     

GVS-HC3A1-HW 16,312.50$     

GVS-HC3A2-HW 16,347.30$     

GVS-HC3A3-HW 16,512.60$     

GVS-HC3A4-HW 16,573.50$     

SKU

GVS-HCT01-HW
3,580.05$       

GVS-TAC21-HW
9,095.85$       

GVS-TAC21E-HW
9,095.85$       

GVS-TAC22-HW
9,361.20$       

GVS-TAC22E-HW
9,361.20$       

GVS-TAC41-HW 11,801.55$     

GVS-TAC41E-HW 11,801.55$     

GVS-TAC42-HW 11,892.90$     

GVS-TAC42E-HW 11,892.90$     

GVS-TAX21-HW

3,349.50$       

GVS-TAX21A-HW

3,349.50$       

GigaVUE-TA400 node, 32 400G QSFP-DD cages, 2 power supplies, 7 
fan trays, AC power; all ports enabled.
Hardware only. Must Pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License (EOS Jul 7  2025)
GigaVUE-TA400E node, 32 400G QSFP-DD cages & 2 1/10G SFP+ 
cages, 2 power supplies, 6 fan trays, AC power; Hardware only. Must 
pair with appropriate
GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GigaVUE-TA400 node, 32 400G QSFP-DD cages, 2 power supplies, 7 
fan trays, DC power; all ports enabled.
Hardware only. Must Pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License (EOS Jul 7, 2025)
GigaVUE-TA400E node, 32 400G QSFP-DD cages & 2 1/10G SFP+ 
cages, 2 power supplies, 6 fan trays, DC power; Hardware only. Must 
pair with appropriate
GigaVUE-OS Software License
GigaVUE-TA25 node, 48 1/10/25G SFP28 cages + 8 40/100G QSFP28 
cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, AC power, 24 1/10/25G ports 
enabled. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License. (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G 
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, AC power, 24 10G/25G 
ports enabled.. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License. (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, 
CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power.
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS
Software License
GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, 
CLI, 4 power supplies, AC power .
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License
GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, 
CLI, 4 power supplies, DC power.
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License.

Detailed Description

GigaVUE-HCT chassis, 2 x 40/100G QSFP28 cages, fan tray, 1 AC 
power brick. Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GigaVUE-TA200 node, 64 100G QSFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan 
trays, AC power; Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License.
GigaVUE-TA200E node, 64 100G QSFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 
fan trays, AC power; Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate 
GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GigaVUE-TA200 node, 64 100G QSFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan 
trays, DC power; Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License.
GigaVUE-TA200E node, 64 100G QSFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 
fan trays, DC power; Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate 
GigaVUE-OS Software License.

GigaVUE-HC1 chassis, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, 
built-in Gen2 GigaSMART, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power. 
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License.
GigaVUE-HC1-Plus chassis, 8 1/10/25G cages, 4 40/100G cages, built-
in Gen3 GigaSMART card, fan tray, 2 power
supplies, AC power. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate 
GigaVUE-OS Software License
GigaVUE-HC1-Plus chassis, 8 1/10/25G cages, 4 40/100G cages, built-
in Gen3 GigaSMART card, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power. 
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License
GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 Fan Modules, 
CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power .
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License



GVS-TAX21E-HW 3,349.50$       

GVS-TAX22-HW 4,045.50$       

SKU

GVS-TAX22A-HW

4,045.50$       

GVS-TAX22E-HW 4,045.50$       

PBK-GTA00-UN 69.60$            

PBK-GTA21 226.20$          

PBK-HCT01 1,431.15$       

PCD-00001 17.40$            

PCD-00003 26.10$            

PCD-00005 26.10$            

PCD-00007 26.10$            

PCD-00009 26.10$            

PCD-00021
26.10$            

PCD-00031
26.10$            

PCD-00041
26.10$            

PCD-00051
304.50$          

PCD-000R1 26.10$            

PCD-000R3 26.10$            

PCD-000R5 26.10$            

PCD-000R7 26.10$            

SKU

PCD-000R9 26.10$            

PCD-00A21 26.10$            

PCD-00A23 26.10$            

PCD-00A25 26.10$            

PCD-00A27 26.10$            

Detailed Description

Power Cord, right angle, JP plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD 
Series)
Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 10A/125V, 1.2m, NA plug

Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1.8m, EU plug

Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1.8m, UK plug

Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/250V, 1,8m, AU plug

Power Cord, JP plug

Spare Power Cord, 15A/125VAC, UL & PSE Approved, 14AWG, 6’ 
(Recommended for GigaVUE-TA200/TA400 and GigaVUE-HC2/HC3)

Spare Power Cord, 12A/125VAC, UL & PSE Approved, 16AWG, 6’ 
(Recommended for GigaVUE-TA100,
GigaVUE-TA25, GigaVUE-TA25E, and GigaVUE-TA200E)
Spare Power Cord, 7A/125VAC, UL & PSE Approved,
18AWG, 6’ (Recommended for GigaVUE-TA1/TA10/TA40 and GigaVUE-
HC1)
Power cord, D-SUB DC power connector, 2C+E, 10AWG, 3m. ANZ 
Compliant (Recommended for TA25, TA200, HC1, HC1-Plus)

Spare Power Cord, right angle, 125VAC (recommended for GigaVUE 
HD Series)
Power Cord, right angle, EU plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD 
Series)
Power Cord, right angle, UK plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD 
Series)
Power Cord, right angle, AU plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD 
Series)

GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G 
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, DC power, 24 10G/25G 
ports enabled. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software
License
GigaVUE-TA25E node, 48 1/10/25G SFP28 cages & 8 40/100G QSFP28 
cages, 2 power supplies, 6 fan trays, DC power. Hardware only. Must 
pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.

Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer). (EU, UK, US/JP, 
AU plugs). Not TAA Compliant.
G-TAP A Series 2 Power Brick (AC to DC transformer). Not TAA 
Compliant.
Power brick for GigaVUE-HCT (AC to DC transformer). TAA compliant.

Spare Power Cord, 125VAC

Power Cord, EU plug

Power Cord, UK plug

Power Cord, AU plug

GigaVUE-TA25E node, 48 1/10/25G SFP28 cages & 8 40/100G QSFP28 
cages, 2 power supplies, 6 fan trays, AC power. Hardware only. Must 
pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.

GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G 
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, DC power, all ports 
enabled. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License

Detailed Description



PCD-00A29 26.10$            

PNL-M341T 2,170.65$       

PNL-M343T 2,170.65$       

PRT-HC1-G12-HW
648.15$          

PRT-HC1-Q04X08-HW

839.55$          

PRT-HC1-X12-HW
635.10$          

PRT-HC3-C08Q08-HW
2,636.10$       

PRT-HC3-C16-HW
3,449.55$       

PRT-HC3-X24-HW
1,796.55$       

PSC-HD401 2,001.00$       

PSC-HD402 2,914.50$       

SKU

PSC-HD801 3,828.00$       

PSC-HD802 5,655.00$       

PST-GTA01 4,502.25$       

PST-GTA02 6,290.10$       

PWR-2AC 452.40$          

PWR-2DC 543.75$          

PWR-GTA01 1,196.25$       

PWR-GTA02 1,513.80$       

PWR-HC1P1 1,631.25$       

PWR-HC1P2 2,392.50$       

PWR-HC301 3,797.55$       

PWR-HC302 3,906.30$       

PWR-TAC21 1,631.25$       

PWR-TAC21E 1,961.85$       

PWR-TAC22 2,392.50$       

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, DC (each)

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC3, AC (each)

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC3, DC (each)

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA200, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, AC

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA200E, AC, each. Not TAA 
Compliant.
Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA200, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, DC

Power Supply Canister, GigaVUE-HD8, AC (each)

Power Supply Canister, GigaVUE-HD8, DC (each)

Power Supply Tray, powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays, AC Power

Power Supply Tray, powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays, DC Power

110/240 V AC power supply module, HB1, 420, 212 (EOS) or G-SECURE 
chassis
-48 V DC power supply module, HB1, 420, 212 (EOS) or G-SECURE 
chassis
Spare Power Supply Module, Requires G-TAP A Series Power Supply 
Tray, AC
Spare Power Supply Module, Requires G-TAP A Series Power Supply 
Tray, DC
Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, AC (each)

Port module, GigaVUE-HCT, 6 x 10/100/1000M copper ports, 6 x 
100/1000M SFP cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate 
GigaVUE-OS Software License.
Port Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT. On GigaVUE-HC1, the port 
speeds are 4 x 40G, 8 x 10G. On GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, the port speeds 
are 4 x 100G, 8 x 25G. On GigaVUE-HCT, the port speeds are 4 x 40G, 
4 x 25G, 4 x 10G. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License.

Port Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, 12 1/10G SFP+
cages. Hardware only.  Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.
Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 8x100G QSFP28 cages and 8x40G QSFP+ 
cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.
Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 16x100G QSFP28 cages. Requires Control 
Card Version 2. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-
OS Software License.
Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 24x10G SFP+ cages.
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software 
License.
Power Supply Canister, GigaVUE-HD4, AC (each)

Power Supply Canister, GigaVUE-HD4, DC (each)

Detailed Description

Power cord, G-TAP A Series 2, 2.5A/125V, 1.8m, JP plug

G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb Breakout Panel, Multimode, 850nm 
50/125um OM5 fiber, 3 MPO Adapters, 12 Duplex LC Adapters, 3 MPO 
Breakouts, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.

G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb Breakout Panel, Singlemode,  
1310/1550nm 9/125um SM fiber, 3 MPO Adapters, 12 Duplex LC 
Adapters, 3 MPO Breakouts, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant



PWR-TAC22E 2,509.95$       

PWR-TAC41 2,436.00$       

PWR-TAC41E 2,436.00$       

PWR-TAC42 2,992.80$       

PWR-TAC42E 2,992.80$       

PWR-TAX21 1,631.25$       

SKU

PWR-TAX21E 2,344.65$       

PWR-TAX22 2,392.50$       

PWR-TAX22E 2,901.45$       

PWR-TAXQ1 656.85$          

PWR-TAXQ2 1,631.25$       

Q28-502T 2,279.40$       

Q28-503 11,871.15$     

Q28-503T 18,265.65$     

Q28-504 20,549.40$     

Q28-504T 45,670.65$     

Q28-506 4,563.15$       

Q28-508 2,605.65$       

Q28-511T 3,192.90$       

Q28-513 4,563.15$       

Q28-514 3,475.65$       

QDD-503 8,695.65$       

QDD-511 4,345.65$       

QDD-512 5,215.65$       

QDD-514 5,650.65$       

QSB-501 1,639.95$       

QSB-502 1,639.95$       

SKU

QSB-504 1,639.95$       

QSB-512 3,284.25$       100G QSFP28 BiDi, Multimode SR, Full Duplex. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode FR1. Not TAA Compliant.

400G QSFP-DD, Singlemode LR4. Not TAA Compliant.

400G QSFP-DD, Singlemode DR4. Not TAA Compliant.

400G QSFP-DD, Singlemode DR4+. Not TAA Compliant.

400G QSFP-DD, Singlemode FR4. Not TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+ BiDi, Multimode SR RX-only. Not TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+ BiDi, Multimode SR, Full Duplex. Not TAA Compliant. (EOS 
Jul 03, 2025)

Detailed Description

40G QSFP+ BiDi, Multimode SR, Full Duplex. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Multimode SR4. TAA Compliant

100G QSFP28, Singlemode LR4. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode LR4. TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode ER4-lite. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode ER4-lite, TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode PLR4 2km. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Multimode SWDM4. Not TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode DR1, TAA Compliant.

100G QSFP28, Singlemode CWDM4. Not TAA Compliant.

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA400, DC. (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA400E, DC

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA25, AC, each. Not TAA Compliant. 
(EOS Jul 7, 2025)

Detailed Description

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA25E, AC, each. Not TAA Compliant.

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA25, DC, each. Not TAA Compliant.

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA25E, DC, each. Not TAA Compliant.

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10, or TA40 or HC1, AC, each

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, TA100 or HC1, DC, each

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA200E, DC, each. Not TAA 
Compliant.
Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA400, AC. (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA400E, AC



QSB-521 3,010.20$       

QSB-531 3,010.20$       

QSB-532 3,284.25$       

QSF-502 2,736.15$       

QSF-502-10P 13,698.15$     

QSF-502T 2,736.15$       

QSF-502T-10P 27,357.15$     

QSF-503T 9,130.65$       

QSF-503T-5P 45,653.25$     

QSF-504 13,698.15$     

QSF-506 3,649.65$       

QSF-506T 5,476.65$       

QSF-507 2,736.15$       

QSF-507T 2,736.15$       

QSF-508 2,736.15$       

RMK-HCT00 178.35$          

RMK-TAC40E 134.85$          

RMK-TAX20E 134.85$          

RMT-GTA03 269.70$          

SKU

SFP-501 178.35$          

SFP-501T 269.70$          

SFP-502 178.35$          

SFP-502T 226.20$          

SFP-503 226.20$          

SFP-503T 269.70$          

SFP-505T 291.45$          

SFP-531 635.10$          

SFP-531T 817.80$          

SFP-532 726.45$          

SFP-532-20P 6,390.15$       

100M SFP, Multimode FX. TAA Compliant

10G SFP+, Copper 10GBASE-T, RJ45 interface. Not TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Copper 10GBASE-T, RJ45 interface, TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Multimode SR. Not TAA Compliant.

20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Multimode SR. Not TAA Compliant.

GigaVUE-TA25E, GigaVUE-TA200E, GigaVUE-TA400E Rack
Mount Kit
Rack Mount Tray, 3-bay G-TAP A Series

Detailed Description

1G SFP, Copper, UTP with RJ45 interface. Not TAA Compliant.

1 Gig SFP, Copper, UTP with RJ45 interface. TAA compliant.

1G SFP, Multimode SX. Not TAA Compliant.

1 Gig SFP, Multimode 850. TAA compliant.

1G SFP, Singlemode LX. Not TAA Compliant.

1 Gig SFP, Singlemode 1310. TAA compliant.

5 pack of 40G QSFP+, Singlemode LR4. TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+, Singlemode ER4. Not TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+ Parallel Singlemode LR for 4x10G Breakout, 1310 nm. Not 
TAA Compliant.
40G QSFP+ Parallel Singlemode LR for 4x10G Breakout, 1310 nm. TAA 
Compliant.
40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4 Extended Reach. Not TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4 Extended Reach. TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+, Multimode SWDM4. Not TAA Compliant.

GigaVUE-HCT Rack Mount Kit, Allows Installation of One or Two 
Chassis Side-By-Side Into Standard 19" Rack
GigaVUE-TA400E Rack Mount Kit

100G and 40G QSFP28 BiDi, Multimode SR, Rx-Only For Use With Taps. 
Not TAA Compliant.
100G QSFP28 BiDi, Multimode SR1.2, KP4 FEC support, Rx-Only For Use 
With Taps. Not TAA Compliant.
100G QSFP28 BiDi, Multimode SR1.2, KP4 FEC support, Full Duplex. Not 
TAA Compliant.
40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4. Not TAA Compliant.

10 pack of 40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4. Not TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4. TAA Compliant.

10 pack of 40G QSFP+, Multimode SR4. TAA Compliant.

40G QSFP+, Singlemode LR4. TAA Compliant.



SFP-532T 817.80$          

SFP-532T-20P 16,347.30$     

SFP-533 1,139.70$       

SFP-533-20P 10,957.65$     

SFP-533T 1,322.40$       

SFP-533T-20P 26,395.80$     

SFP-534 2,971.05$       

SFP-534T 2,971.05$       

SFP-535 1,139.70$       

SFP-552 726.45$          

SKU

SFP-552T 726.45$          

SFP-553T 1,457.25$       

SMT-HC1-S-HW
3,314.70$       

SMT-HC3-C08-HW
15,573.00$     

TAP-HC1-G10040-HW

374.10$          

TAP-M100T 334.95$          

TAP-M200T 543.75$          

TAP-M202ULT
543.75$          

TAP-M251LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M251T
4,345.65$       

TAP-M251ULT
37,979.85$     

TAP-M252LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M253LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M253T
3,588.75$       

TAP-M253ULT 4,128.15$       

G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb 50/50 tap module, 830-870nm MM 
62.5/125µm OM1, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T 
chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 50/50 tap module, 1270-
1550nm SM, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 50/50 tap module, 1270-
1550nm SM, taps 6 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 50/50 unidirectional tap 
module, 1270-1550nm SM, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-
M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.

Gen3 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, Module. Hardware 
only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS
Software License.
Gen3 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Module, 8x100G QSFP28 cages. 
Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HC1/HCT, 10/100/1000M 
Copper, 4 TAPs or Bypass pairs. On GigaVUE-HC1, the port speeds are 
10/100/1000M. On GigaVUE-HC1-Plus/HCT, the port speed is 1000M 
only. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS 
Software License.

G-TAP M Series 1/2 RU chassis. Supports up to 3 M Series TAP modules. 
TAA compliant
G-TAP M Series 1 RU chassis. Supports up to 6 M Series TAP modules. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1 RU chassis. Supports up to 2 Multimode 
Unidirectional TAP modules (TAP-Mxx1ULT). TAA Compliant.

G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 50/50 tap module,
830-940nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or 
TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 50/50 tap module,
830-940nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 6 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or 
TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 50/50 unidirectional tap module, 
830-940nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 4 links, LC, requires TAP-M202ULT 
chassis. TAA Compliant.

10 Gig SFP+, Singlemode 1310nm LR. TAA compliant.

20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode LR. TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Singlemode ER. Not TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Singlemode ER, TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Multimode 1310nm LRM. Not TAA Compliant.

25G SFP28, Multimode SR. Not TAA Compliant.

Detailed Description

25G SFP28, Multimode SR. TAA Compliant.

25G SFP28, Singlemode LR. TAA Compliant.

10 Gig SFP+, Multimode 850nm SR. TAA compliant.

20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Multimode SR. TAA Compliant.

10G SFP+, Singlemode LR. Not TAA Compliant.

20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode LR. Not TAA Compliant.



TAP-M261LT
1,513.80$       

SKU

TAP-M262LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M263LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M271LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M271T
4,336.95$       

TAP-M271ULT
37,979.85$     

TAP-M272LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M273LT
1,513.80$       

TAP-M273T
3,588.75$       

TAP-M273ULT 4,128.15$       

TAP-M451T
8,673.90$       

TAP-M451ULT
59,686.35$     

TAP-M453T
9,761.40$       

TAP-M471T
8,673.90$       

TAP-M471ULT
59,686.35$     

TAP-M473T
9,761.40$       

TAP-M506T
5,424.45$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

1,083.15$       

1,083.15$       

1,083.15$       

1,083.15$       

BPS-HC0-D35C4G-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC0-
D35C4G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31, 2022)

BPS-HC0-Q25A28-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC0-
Q25A28-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31  2022)

G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb, 70/30 tap module, 830-870nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 3 links, MPO, requires
TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb 70/30 unidirectional tap module, 830-
870nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 1 link,
MPO, requires TAP-M202ULT chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb 70/30 tap module, 1270-1550nm SM, 
taps 3 links, MPO, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA 
Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb 50/50 BiDi tap module, 840-910nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 4 links, LC, requires TAP-
M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.

SKU Detailed Description

BPS-HC0-D25A4G-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC0-
D25A4G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31  2022)

BPS-HC0-D25B4G-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC0-
D25B4G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31  2022)

G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 70/30 tap module, 830-940nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 6 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T 
chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 70/30 unidirectional tap module, 
830-940nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 4 links, LC, requires TAP-M202ULT 
chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb 70/30 tap module, 830-870nm MM 
62.5/125µm OM1, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T 
chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 70/30 tap module, 1270-
1550nm SM, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 70/30 tap module, 1270-
1550nm SM, taps 6 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 70/30 unidirectional tap 
module, 1270-1550nm SM, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-
M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.

G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb, 50/50 tap module, 830-870nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 3 links, MPO, requires
TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb 50/50 unidirectional tap module, 830-
870nm MM 50/125µm OM5, taps 1 link, MPO, requires TAP-M202ULT 
chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 40/100/400Gb 50/50 tap module, 1270-1550nm SM, 
taps 3 links, MPO, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA 
Compliant.

G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 60/40 tap module, 830-940nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T 
chassis. TAA Compliant.

Detailed Description

G-TAP M Series 1/10/25Gb 60/40 tap module, 830-870nm MM 
62.5/125µm OM1, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T
or TAP-M200T chassis. TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100/400Gb 60/40 tap module, 1270-
1550nm SM, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T chassis. 
TAA Compliant.
G-TAP M Series 1/10/25/40/100Gb 70/30 tap module, 830-940nm MM 
50/125µm OM5, taps 2 links, LC, requires TAP-M100T or TAP-M200T 
chassis. TAA Compliant.



382.80$          

1,265.85$       

1,470.30$       

2,331.60$       

2,331.60$       

2,331.60$       

126.15$          

195.75$          

221.85$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

221.85$          

622.05$          

622.05$          

160.95$          

178.35$          

178.35$          

191.40$          

534,097.35$   

CLS-TAQ00-SW-TM

Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA40 (GVS-TAQ[01/02]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Jul 30, 
2021)

CLS-TAX20-SW-TM

Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA25 (GVS-TAX[21/22/21A/22A]). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 7, 2025)

CLS-TAX20E-SW-TM

Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA25E (GVS-
TAX[21E/22E/21EA/22EA/21EB/22EB]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

CLS-WBX01
Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GSW-WBX01. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.

GEM-2500G-4G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 4G Networks, Up to 2500 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a
capacity-based Gen3 software license. 
Requires SMT-HC3-C08-HW

CLS-TAC20-SW-TM Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA200 (GVS-TAC[21/22]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-
Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

CLS-TAC20E-SW-TM Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA200E (GVS-TAC20E). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support

CLS-TAC40-SW-TM

Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA400 (GVS-TAC[41/42]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Jul 7, 
2025)

CLS-TAC40E-SW-TM Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA400E (GVS-TAC[41E/42E]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

BPS-HC3-C25F2G-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC3-
C25F2G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

BPS-HC3-C35C2G-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC3-
C35C2G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

BPS-HC3-Q35C2G-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC3-
Q35C2G-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

CLS-TA100-SW-TM Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA10 (GVS-TAX[01/02]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support. (EOS Jul 31, 2021)

CLS-TAC00-SW-TM

Monthly Advanced Features term license for 
GigaVUE-TA100 (GVS-TAC[01/02]). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Feb 
28, 2022)

BPS-HC1-D25A24-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC1-
D25A24-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

BPS-HC1-D25A60-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC1-
D25A60-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

BPS-HC1-D35C60-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for BPS-HC1-
D35C60-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.



623,768.25$   

69,434.70$     

Intentionally 
Left Blank

81,092.70$     

9,665.70$       

11,288.25$     

17,091.15$     

19,962.15$     

1,914.00$       

574.20$          

957.00$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

587.25$          

GFM-FM005-SW-TM Monthly term license for GigaVUE-FM, manages 
up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes. Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GFM-FM010-SW-TM Monthly term license for GigaVUE-FM, manages 
up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes. 

  SKU Detailed Description

GSW-WBX01 Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for Dell 4112F-
ON (500 Gbps & lower, 12x1G + 3x100G). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GEM-25G-4G-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaSMART GigaVUE 
Enriched Metadata software for 4G Networks 
up to 25Gbps capacity. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software license on GigaVUE-HC1-
Plus (SMT-HC1-S-HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.

GEM-25G-5G-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaSMART GigaVUE 
Enriched Metadata software for 5G Networks 
up to 25Gbps capacity. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software license on GigaVUE-HC1-
Plus (SMT-HC1-S-HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.

GEM-50G-4G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 4G Networks, Up to 50 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software
license. Requires SMT-HC3-C08-HW

GEM-50G-5G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 5G Networks, Up to 50 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software
license. Requires SMT-HC3-C08-HW

GFM-FM000-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaVUE-FM Prime 
Edition, manage up to 1,000 Physical Visibility 
Fabric Nodes.
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GEM-2500G-5G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 5G Networks, Up to 2500 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software
license. Requires SMT-HC3-C08-HW

GEM-250G-4G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 4G Networks, Up to 250 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software license  Requires SMT-

SKU Detailed Description

GEM-250G-5G-SW-TM

Monthly Term license for GigaVUE Enriched 
Metadata software for 5G Networks, Up to 250 
Gbps capacity. Min Term is 12 months. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support. This is a capacity-
based Gen3 software
license. Requires SMT-HC3-C08-HW



787.35$          

709.05$          

709.05$          

3,654.00$       

891.75$          

891.75$          

891.75$          

891.75$          

1,957.50$       

1,770.45$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

1,770.45$       

656.85$          

1,587.75$       

1,587.75$       

1,161.45$       

1,161.45$       

GVS-TAC02-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA100 (GVS-TAC02-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software
Support  (EOS Feb 28, 2022)

GVS-TAC20-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA200; 32 ports enabled (GVS-TAC[21/22]-HW). 
Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support

GVS-TAC20E-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA200E; 32 ports enabled (GVS-TAC[21E/22E]-
HW). Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

GVS-HC3A2-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC3 (GVS-HC3A2-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28, 2023)

GVS-HCT00-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HCT (GVS-HCT01-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GVS-TAC01-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA100 (GVS-TAC01-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28, 2022)

GVS-HC2A0-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC2 w/ CCv2 (GVS-
HC2[A1/A2]-HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support. (EOS Dec 31, 2022)

GVS-HC2A1-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC2 (GVS-HC2A1-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28  2023)

GVS-HC2A2-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC2 (GVS-HC2A2-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28  2023)

GVS-HC3A0-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC3 (GVS-
HC3[A1/A2/A3/A4]-HW). Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GVS-HC3A1-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC3 (GVS-HC3A1-HW).  Includes Bundled Elite-

 

GVS-HC100-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC1 (GVS-HC1[01/02]-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

GVS-HC101-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC1 (GVS-HC101-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28, 2023)

GVS-HC102-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC1 (GVS-HC102-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software
Support. (EOS Feb 28, 2023)

GVS-HC1P-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC1-Plus (GVS-HC1[P1/P2]-
HW). Enables GigaSMART Slicing, Masking, 
GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation & Source 
Port Labeling. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.

GVS-HC200-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
HC2 w/ CCv1 (GVS-
HC2[01/02]-HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support. (EOS Dec 31, 2022)



1,048.35$       

1,048.35$       

3,097.20$       

3,101.55$       

1,635.60$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

4,102.05$       

4,102.05$       

996.15$          

996.15$          

839.55$          

448.05$          

839.55$          

448.05$          

996.15$          

565.50$          

996.15$          
GVS-TAX20E-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25E; 48 1/10/25G & 8
40/100G ports enabled (GVS-TAX[21E/22E]-HW). 

GVS-TAX01A-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA10 (GVS-TAX01A-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 30, 2021)

GVS-TAX02-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA10 (GVS-TAX02-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 30  2021)

GVS-TAX02A-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA10 (GVS-TAX02A-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 30, 2021)

GVS-TAX20-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; all ports enabled (GVS-TAX[21/22]-HW). 
Includes Bundled
Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GVS-TAX20A-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; 24 1/10/25G ports + 4 40/100G ports 
enabled (GVS-TAX[21A/22A]-HW). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Jul 7,
2025)

GVS-TACX1-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA100 CXP (GVS-TACX1-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS May 31, 2021)

GVS-TACX2-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA100 CXP (GVS-TACX2-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS May 31  2021)

GVS-TAQ01-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA40 (GVS-TAQ01-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 30, 2021)

GVS-TAQ02-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA40 (GVS-TAQ02-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software
Support. (EOS Jul 30, 2021)

GVS-TAX01-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA10 (GVS-TAX01-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 30  2021)

GVS-TAC40-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA400 (GVS-TAC[41/42]-HW).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Jul 7, 2025)

GVS-TAC40E-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA400E; 32 400G & 2 1/10G
ports enabled (GVS-TAC[41E/42E]-HW). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support

GVS-TAC40EA-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA400E; 32 100G & 2 1/10G
ports enabled (GVS-TAC[41E/42E]-HW)  Includes 

SKU Detailed Description

GVS-TAC21-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA200; 32 ports enabled (GVS-TAC21-HW). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb
28  2023)

GVS-TAC22-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA200; 32 ports enabled (GVS-TAC22-HW). 
Includes Bundled
Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Feb 28, 2023)



Intentionally 
Left Blank

565.50$          

343.65$          

900.45$          

508.95$          

900.45$          

508.95$          

804.75$          

804.75$          

804.75$          

804.75$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

604.65$          

604.65$          

1,465.95$       

1,779.15$       

1,561.65$       

IBP-TAX20E-SW-TM Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA25E (GVS-TAX20E).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

PRT-HC0-C02-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC0-
C02-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support. (EOS Dec 31, 2022)

PRT-HC0-Q06-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC0-
Q06-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support. (EOS Dec 31, 2022)

PRT-HC0-X24-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC0-
X24-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support. (EOS Dec 31, 2022)

IBP-TAC20E-SW-TM Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA200E (GVS-TAC20E).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

IBP-TAC40-SW-TM Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA400 (GVS-TAC[41/42]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

IBP-TAC40E-SW-TM Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA400E (GVS-TAC[41E/42E]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

IBP-TAX20-SW-TM

Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA25 (GVS-
TAX[21/22/21A/22A]). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.
(EOS Jul 7  2025)

GVS-TAX21-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; all ports enabled (GVS-TAX21-HW). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support. (EOS Feb 28, 2023)

GVS-TAX21A-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; 24 1/10/25G ports enabled (GVS-TAX21A-
HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support. (EOS Feb 28, 2023)

GVS-TAX22-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; all ports enabled (GVS-TAX22-HW). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support  (EOS Feb 28  2023)

GVS-TAX22A-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25; 24 1/10/25G ports enabled (GVS-TAX22A-
HW). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support. (EOS Feb 28, 2023)

IBP-TAC20-SW-TM Monthly Inline Bypass term license for GigaVUE-
TA200 (GVS-TAC[21/22]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

GVS-TAX20EA-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25E; 24 1/10/25G & 4
40/100G ports enabled (GVS-TAX[21E/22E]-HW). 
Includes Bundled
Elite-Plus Software Support

GVS-TAX20EB-SW-TM

Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for GigaVUE-
TA25E; 12 1/10/25G & 2
40/100G ports enabled (GVS-TAX[21E/22E]-HW). 
Requires CLS-
TAX20E-SW-TM for the same term duration. 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.



369.75$          

804.75$          

413.25$          

2,357.70$       

3,153.75$       

1,783.50$       

652.50$          

352.35$          

652.50$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

230.55$          

804.75$          

1,992.30$       

1,104.90$       

2,849.25$       

652.50$          

SMT-HC1-GEN2-AFI-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for Application 
Filtering Intelligence (1 Month ) GigaVUE-HC1 
(12-month Minimum). Includes bundled Elite-
Plus Support.

SMT-HC1-BN-CORE

CoreVUE GigaSMART software bundle for 
GigaVUE-HC1. Capabilities included: 
Advanced Tunneling, Header Stripping, Slicing, 
Masking, Advanced Load Balancing, Source 
Port Labeling. Includes bundled Elite-
Plus Support

SMT-HC1-BN-NV

NetVUE GigaSMART software bundle for 
GigaVUE-HC1. Capabilities included: All 
CoreVUE GigaSMART capabilities, De-
duplication, NetFlow Generation. Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support.

SMT-HC1-BN-NVP

NetVUE Plus GigaSMART software bundle for 
GigaVUE-HC1. Capabilities included: All NetVUE 
GigaSMART capabilities, Application Filtering 
Intelligence, Adaptive Packet Filtering,
Advanced Flow Slicing. Includes bundled Elite-
Plus Support.

SMT-HC1-BN-SV

SecureVUE GigaSMART software bundle for 
GigaVUE-HC1. Capabilities included: All 
CoreVUE GigaSMART capabilities, De-
duplication, NetFlow Generation, Adaptive 
Packet Filtering.
Includes bundled Elite Plus Support

SMT-HC1-BN-SVP

SecureVUE Plus GigaSMART software bundle for 
GigaVUE-HC1. Capabilities included: All 
SecureVUE GigaSMART capabilities, SSL 
Decryption (Inline + Out-of-band), Application 
Filtering Intelligence, Application Metadata 
Intelligence. Includes bundled Elite-Plus 
Support.

SMT-HC1-AFI Application Filtering Intelligence (1 Month ) 
GigaVUE-HC1 (12-month Minimum). Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus
Support.

SMT-HC1-AFS
Advanced Flow Slicing (1 Month ) GigaVUE-HC1 
(12-month Minimum). Includes bundled Elite-
Plus Support.

SMT-HC1-AMI Application Metadata Intelligence (1 Month) - 
GigaVUE-HC1 (12-Month Minimum). Includes 

 SKU Detailed Description

PRT-HC1-Q04X08-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC1-
Q04X08-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

PRT-HC1-X12-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC1-
X12-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support.

PRT-HC3-C08Q08-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC3-
C08Q08-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

PRT-HC3-C16-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC3-
C16-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support.

PRT-HC3-X24-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC3-
X24-HW. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support.

PRT-HC1-G12-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for PRT-HC1-
G12-HW. Includes Bundled
Elite-Plus Software Support.



352.35$          

652.50$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

326.25$          

2,701.35$       

178.35$          

326.25$          

421.95$          

143.55$          

622.05$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

326.25$          

382.80$          

SMT-HC1-GEN2-HS1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header Stripping feature. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-INSSL-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, SSL
Decryption for Inline and Out of Band Tools 
Feature License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus 
Support. Initial term must be 12 months or 
longer. This
is a Gen 2 licenseSKU Detailed Description

SMT-HC1-GEN2-NF1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow Generation 
feature . Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This
is a Gen 2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-SSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, SSL
Decryption for Out of Band Tools Feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This is a 
Gen 2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-APF-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, Adaptive Packet Filtering 
feature. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or
longer. This is a Gen 2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-BN-ZTA-SW-TM

Bundle of GigaSMART applications needed to 
enable pervasive visibility for  Zero Trust 
Environments. This includes NetFlow, Inline SSL 
Decrypt, AMI, AFI Header Stripping, APF and 
DeDupe. Includes bundled Elite-Plus Support.  
Standard GigaSMART Operations Compatibility 
applies.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-BSE-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, includes Slicing, 
Masking & Source Port Labeling. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-DD1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, De-Duplication feature. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This
is a Gen 2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-FVU-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, FlowVUE feature license. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-AFS-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for Advanced Flow 
Slicing (1 Month )
GigaVUE-HC1 (12-month Minimum). Includes 
bundled Elite-Plus Support

SMT-HC1-GEN2-AMI-SW-TM
Monthly subscription license for
Application Metadata Intelligence (1 Month) 
GigaVUE-HC1 (12-Month Minimum). Includes 

SKU Detailed Description



126.15$          

256.65$          

622.05$          

1,296.30$       

500.25$          

1,296.30$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

-$                

700.35$          

308.85$          

5,224.35$       

SMT-HC1-GEN3-BN-ZTA-SW-TM

Bundle of GigaSMART applications needed to 
enable pervasive visibility for Zero Trust 
Environments. Includes NetFlow, SSL Decrypt, 
ICAP for inline SSL, AMI, AFI, Header Stripping,
APF, DeDupe, and bundled Elite-Plus Support. 
Requires SMT-HC1-S. Standard GigaSMART 
Operations Compatibility apply.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-AMI-SW-TM
Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 module Application 
Metadata

SKU Detailed Description

Intelligence feature. Includes v5, v9
NetFlow Generation and protocol metadata. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3
license and requires SMT HC1 S

SMT-HC1-GEN3-APF-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 module. Adaptive Packet 
Filtering feature license. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months 
or longer. This is a Gen 3 license and requires 
SMT-HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-AT1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, Advanced Tunneling feature 
license per
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 GigaSMART module; 
includes tunnel encapsulation and tunnel 
decapsulation. Requires SMT-HC1-S. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-TUN-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 license, Tunneling feature 
(includes ERSPAN De-Encapsulation). Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
2 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN2-UPGINSSL-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, SSL
Decryption Upgrade for Inline Tools Feature 
License per GigaSMART module. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months
or longer  This is a Gen 2 licenseSMT-HC1-GEN3-5GC-SW-TM Monthly term license for GigaSMART 5G Filtering 
and Correlation feature license per GigaSMART 
module on GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 GigaSMART 
Module (SMT-HC1-GEN3-GTPMAX-SW-
TM). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-AFI-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 module Application 
Filtering Intelligence feature. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license 
and requires SMT-HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-AFS-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for Advanced Flow 
Slicing (1 Month ) – GigaVUE-HC1 Gen 3 (12-
month
Minimum). *Includes bundled Elite-Plus Support.



622.05$          

395.85$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

778.65$          

287.10$          

1,244.10$       

500.25$          

804.75$          

909.15$          

574.20$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

1,209.30$       

SMT-HC1-UPGBN-NV Upgrade SKU from CoreVUE to NetVUE 
GigaSMART software bundle for GigaVUE-HC1. 
Includes bundled Elite-Plus Support

SKU Detailed Description

SMT-HC1-UPGBN-NVP Upgrade SKU from NetVUE to NetVUE Plus 
GigaSMART software bundle for GigaVUE-HC1. 
Includes bundled Elite-
Plus Support

SMT-HC1-GEN3-HS1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, Header Stripping feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This is a 
Gen 3 license and requires SMT-
HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-INSSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1, SSL Decryption 
for inline and Out of Band tools feature License. 
Includes ICAP for inline SSL. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months 
or longer. This is a Gen 3 license and requires 
SMT-HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-NF1-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 Gen3 module, NetFlow (v5,v9) and IPFIX 
feature license.
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license and requires SMT-HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-SSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3 module, SSL Decryption for 
Out of Band Tools feature license. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license 
and requires SMT-
HC1-S.

SMT-HC1-S-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaVUE-OS Software 
License on SMT-HC1-S-HW. Enables GigaSMART 
Slicing, Masking & Source Port Labeling. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Software Support 
Program.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-DD1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1, De-
Duplication feature license for GigaVUE-HC1 
Gen3 GigaSMART module; requires SMT-HC1-S. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This
is a Gen 3 license.

SMT-HC1-GEN3-FVU-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen3, FlowVUE feature license 
per GigaSMART module. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months 
or longer. Valid only on GigaSMART GigaVUE-
HC1 Gen 3 addon module to
GigaVUE-HC1P.

SKU Detailed Description

SMT-HC1-GEN3-GTPMAX-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen 3, GTP
Filtering & Correlation feature license per 
GigaSMART module, Maximum subscribers. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. Valid only on 
GigaVUE-HC1 Gen 3 addon module
to GigaVUE-HC1P



874.35$          

1,757.40$       

1,496.40$       

843.90$          

1,496.40$       

1,035.30$       

622.05$          

12,058.20$     

Intentionally 
Left Blank

-$                

1,392.00$       

970.05$          

1,914.00$       SMT-HC1P-GEN3-GTPMAX-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P Gen 3,
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per 
GigaSMART module, Maximum subscribers. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-BN-ZTA-SW-TM Bundle of GigaSMART applications needed to 
enable pervasive visibility for Zero Trust 
Environments. Includes NetFlow, SSL Decrypt, 
ICAP for inline SSL, AMI, AFI, Header Stripping,

SKU Detailed Description

APF, DeDupe, and bundled Elite-Plus
Support. Requires HC1-P chassis. Standard 
GigaSMART Operations Compatibility apply.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-DD1-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P, De-
Duplication Feature License. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license 
and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-FVU-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P Gen3,
FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART 
module. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial
term must be 12 months or longer

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-AFI-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P,
Application Filtering Intelligence Feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This is a 
Gen 3
license and requires a HC1P chassisSMT-HC1P-GEN3-AFS-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for Advanced Flow 
Slicing (1 Month ) – GigaVUE-HC1P Gen3 (12-
month Minimum). *Includes bundled Elite-Plus 
Support.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-AMI-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P,
Application Metadata Intelligence Feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This is a 
Gen 3 license and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-APF-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P, Adaptive Packet Filtering 
Feature License.
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-AT1-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P,
Advanced Tunneling Filtering Feature License. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license and
requires a HC1P chassis

SMT-HC1-UPGBN-SV Upgrade SKU from CoreVUE to SecureVUE 
GigaSMART software bundle for GigaVUE-HC1. 
Includes bundled Elite-Plus Support

SMT-HC1-UPGBN-SVP Upgrade SKU from SecureVUE to SecureVUE Plus 
GigaSMART software bundle for GigaVUE-HC1. 
Includes
bundled Elite-Plus Support



613.35$          

1,470.30$       

1,148.40$       

1,244.10$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

-$                

2,923.20$       

10,757.55$     

2,827.50$       

3,145.05$       

1,670.40$       

SMT-HC3-GEN3-AFI-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 module Application 
Filtering Intelligence feature. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license 
and requires SMT-HC3-C08.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-AFS-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for Advanced Flow 
Slicing (1 Month ) – GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 (12-
month Minimum). *Includes bundled Elite-Plus 
Support.

SKU Detailed Description

Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be
12 months or longer. This is a Gen 3 license and 
requires a HC1P chassis

SMT-HC3-C08-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaVUE-OS Term 
Software License on SMT-HC3-C08-HW. Enables 
GigaSMART Slicing, Masking, GigaVUE Tunneling 
De-Encapsulation & Source Port Labeling.
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Software Support 
Program.

SMT-HC3-GEN2-BN-ZTA-SW-TM

Bundle of GigaSMART applications needed to 
enable pervasive visibility for  Zero Trust 
Environments.  Includes NetFlow, Inline SSL 
Decrypt, AMI, AFI Header Stripping, APF and
DeDupe.  Includes bundled Elite-Plus Support.  
Requires SMT-HC3-
C05. Standard GigaSMART Operations 
Compatibility apply.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-5GC-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3, 5G
Correlation, including SUPI-based load-
balancing. Requires a base GTP Correlation 
license (e.g. SMT-HC3-GEN3-GTPMAX-SW-TM). 
Includes
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
b  12 th   l

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-HS1-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P, Header Stripping feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This
is a Gen 3 license and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-INSSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license
for  GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1P, SSL Decryption 
for Inline and Out of Band Tools Feature License. 
Includes ICAP for inline SSL. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support.  Initial term must be 12 
months or longer.  This is a Gen 3
license and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-NF1-SW-TM Monthly term license for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1P, NetFlow (v5,v9) and IPFIX feature license. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license and requires a HC1P chassis.

SMT-HC1P-GEN3-SSL-SW-TM Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC1P, SSL
Decryption for Out of Band Tools Feature 
License  Includes embedded



3,145.05$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

1,583.40$       

796.05$          

14,946.60$     

1,879.20$       

1,774.80$       

3,527.85$       

765.60$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

-$                

2,175.00$       

SMT-HC3-GEN3-HS1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3, Header Stripping feature 
License. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This

SKU Detailed Description

is a Gen 3 license and requires SMT-
HC3-C08-HW and SMT-HC3-C08-SW-TM.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-INSSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license
for  GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, SSL Decryption 
for Inline and Out of Band Tools feature license. 
Includes ICAP for inline SSL. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support.  Initial term must be 12 
months or longer.  This is a Gen 3 license.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-AT1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 module, Advanced 
Tunneling feature license. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months 
or longer. This is a Gen3 license and requires 
SMT-HC3-C08.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-BN-ZTA-SW-TM

Bundle of GigaSMART applications needed to 
enable pervasive visibility for Zero Trust 
Environments. Includes NetFlow, SSL Decrypt, 
ICAP for inline SSL, AMI, AFI, Header Stripping,
APF, DeDupe, and bundled Elite-Plus Support. 
Requires SMT-HC3-C08.
Standard GigaSMART Operations Compatibility 
apply.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-DD1-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3, De-
Duplication feature license per GigaSMART 
module. Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. 
Initial term must be 12 months or longer. This is a 
Gen 3 license and requires SMT-HC3-C08.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-FVU-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3, FlowVUE feature license per 
GigaSMART module. Includes embedded Elite-
Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months
or longer. This is a Gen 3 license.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-GTPMAX-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3, GTP
Filtering & Correlation feature license per 
GigaSMART module, Maximum subscribers. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license.

SMT-HC3-GEN3-AMI-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 module Application 
Metadata Intelligence feature. Includes v5, v9 
NetFlow Generation and protocol metadata. 
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3
license and requires SMT-HC3-C08.

SKU Detailed Description

SMT-HC3-GEN3-APF-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 module. Adaptive Packet 
Filtering feature license. Includes embedded 
Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must be 12 months 
or longer. This is a Gen 3
license and requires SMT-HC3-C08.



1,370.25$       

1,844.40$       

1,387.65$       

1,387.65$       

1,683.45$       

761.25$          

300.15$          

822.15$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

822.15$          

195.75$          

195.75$          

874.35$          

874.35$          

413.25$          

UPG-TAC32-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA100; enables 32 100G ports (requires 
GVS-TAC24). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support.
(EOS Feb 28  2022)

UPG-TAC40EA-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA400E; upgrades 16 100G ports (ports 
1-16) to 400G (total 16 400G + 16 100G). 
(requires GVS-
TAC[41EA/42EA]). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support

UPG-TAC40EB-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA400E; upgrades 16 100G ports (ports 
17-32) to 400G (total 16 400G + 16 100G). 
(requires GVS-
TAC[41EA/42EA]). Includes Bundled Elite-Plus 
Software Support

UPG-TAX00-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA10; enables 48 10G + 4 40G ports 
(requires GVS-TAX[01A/02A]). Includes Bundled 
Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Jul 30, 2021)

TAP-HC1-G10040-SW-TM
Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for TAP-HC1-
G10040-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

UPG-TAC20-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA200; enables all 64 100G ports 
(requires GVS-TAC20).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

UPG-TAC20E-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA200E; enables all 64 100G ports 
(requires GVS-TAC[21E/22E]). Includes Bundled 
Elite-
Plus Software Support

UPG-TAC24-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA100; enables 24 100G ports (requires 
GVS-TAC[01/02]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. 
(EOS Feb 28  2022)

SMT-HC3-GEN3-SSL-SW-TM

Monthly subscription license for GigaSMART, 
GigaVUE-HC3 Gen3 module, SSL Decryption for 
Out of Band Tools feature license. Includes 
embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial term must 
be 12 months or longer.This is a Gen 3 license 
and requires SMT-HC3-C08.

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for TAP-HC0-
D25AC0-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31  2022)

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for TAP-HC0-
D25BC0-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31, 2022)

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for TAP-HC0-
D35CC0-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31  2022)

TAP-HC0-G100C0-SW-TM Monthly GigaVUE-OS term license for TAP-HC0-
G100C0-HW. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support. (EOS Dec 
31, 2022)

SMT-HC3-GEN3-NF1-SW-TM

Monthly term license for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC3 Gen3 module, NetFlow (v5,v9) and IPFIX 
feature license.
Includes embedded Elite-Plus Support. Initial 
term must be 12 months or longer. This is a Gen 
3 license and
requires SMT HC3 C08



500.25$          

500.25$          

274.05$          

Intentionally 
Left Blank

43,413.00$     

27,130.95$     

35,261.10$     

48,837.45$     

7,238.40$       

4,524.00$       

6,333.60$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

SKU Detailed Description

VBL-2500T-BN-NV

Monthly Term license for NetVUE software up to 
2,500TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: CoreVUE for V Series, De-
duplication, NetFlow. Includes Bundled Elite-
Plus Software Support.

VBL-2500T-BN-SVP

Monthly Term license for SecureVUE Plus 
software up to 2,500TB/day for cloud and virtual 
env. Capabilities include: NetVUE, App 
Metadata, App Filtering, OOB TLS Decryption, 
Precryption, GEM for Cloud Workloads. Up to 
5TB/day of NF flow records. Includes bundled 
Elite-Plus
Support.

VBL-250T-ADD-5GC

Monthly Term license for 5G Cloud software up 
to 250 TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. See 
data sheet for capabilities included in the 5G 
Cloud package. This Add-On package requires 
a base VBL-xx-BN-xx Bundle, such as CoreVUE or 
NetVUE. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

VBL-250T-BN-CORE

Monthly Term license for CoreVUE software up 
to 250TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: Advanced Tunneling, 
Slicing, Masking, Advanced Load Balancing. 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

VBL-250T-BN-NV

Monthly Term license for NetVUE software up to 
250 TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: CoreVUE for V Series, De-
duplication, NetFlow. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support.

UPG-TAX20E-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA25E; enables all 48 1/10/25G + 8 
40/100G ports (requires GVS-TAX[21E/22E]). 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

UPG-TAX20EB-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA25E; to enable additional 12 x 
1/10/25G + 2 40/100G ports (total 24 1/10/25G + 
4 40/100G) (requires GVS-TAX[21EB/22EB]).
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

SKU Detailed Description

VBL-2500T-ADD-5GC

Monthly Term license for 5G Cloud software up 
to 2,500TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. See 
data sheet for capabilities included in the 5G 
Cloud package. This Add-On package requires 
a base VBL-xx-BN-xx Bundle, such as CoreVUE or 
NetVUE. Includes
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

VBL-2500T-BN-CORE

Monthly Term license for CoreVUE software up 
to 2,500TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: Advanced Tunneling, 
Slicing, Masking, Advanced Load Balancing. 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

UPG-TAX20-SW-TM

Monthly term license upgrade option for 
GigaVUE-TA25; enables all 48 1/10/25G + 8 
40/100G ports (requires GVS-TAX20A). Includes 
Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.



8,586.90$       

325,571.40$   

203,484.30$   

284,877.15$   

366,270.00$   

4,824.15$       

3,014.55$       

Intentionally 
Left Blank

4,223.85$       

5,428.80$       

Detailed Description

VBL-50T-BN-NV

Monthly Term license for NetVUE software up to 
50TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. Capabilities 
include: CoreVUE for V Series, De-duplication, 
NetFlow. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support.

VBL-50T-BN-SVP

Monthly Term license for SecureVUE Plus 
software up to 50TB/day for cloud and virtual 
env. Capabilities include: NetVUE, App 
Metadata, App Filtering, OOB TLS Decryption, 
Precryption, GEM for Cloud Workloads. Up to 
.05TB/day of NF flow records. Includes bundled 
Elite-Plus Support.

SKU List Price

VBL-25KT-BN-SVP

Monthly Term license for SecureVUE Plus 
software up to 25,000TB/day for cloud and 
virtual env. Capabilities include: NetVUE, App 
Metadata, App Filtering, OOB TLS Decryption, 
Precryption, GEM for Cloud Workloads. Up to 
50TB/day of NF flow records. Includes bundled 
Elite-Plus
Support.

VBL-50T-ADD-5GC

Monthly Term license for 5G Cloud software up 
to 50TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. See data 
sheet for capabilities included in the 5G Cloud 
package. This Add-On package requires a 
base VBL-xx-BN-xx Bundle, such as CoreVUE or 
NetVUE. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software 
Support.

VBL-50T-BN-CORE Monthly Term license for CoreVUE software up 
to 50TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include:
Advanced Tunneling  Slicing  Masking  Advanced 

SKU Detailed Description

VBL-250T-BN-SVP

Monthly Term license for SecureVUE Plus 
software up to 250TB/day for cloud and virtual 
env. Capabilities include: NetVUE, App 
Metadata, App Filtering, OOB TLS Decryption, 
Precryption, GEM for Cloud Workloads. Up to 
.5TB/day of NF flow records. Includes bundled 
Elite-Plus
Support.

VBL-25KT-ADD-5GC

Monthly Term license for 5G Cloud software up 
to 25,000TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. See 
data sheet for capabilities included in the 5G 
Cloud package. This Add-On package requires 
a base VBL-xx-BN-xx Bundle,
such as CoreVUE or NetVUE. Includes Bundled 
Elite-Plus Software Support.

VBL-25KT-BN-CORE

Monthly Term license for CoreVUE software up 
to 25,000TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: Advanced Tunneling, 
Slicing, Masking, Advanced Load Balancing. 
Includes Bundled Elite-Plus Software Support.

VBL-25KT-BN-NV

Monthly Term license for NetVUE software up to 
25,000TB/Day for cloud and virtual env. 
Capabilities include: CoreVUE for V Series, De-
duplication, NetFlow. Includes Bundled Elite-Plus
Software Support.



Initial Gigamon PREMIER Support Type with 
BASIC Support Level (8-5,M-F/R&R), bought 
with product or within 1 year of original 
purchase of
product
Initial Gigamon PRO Support Type with BASIC 
Support Level (8-5,M-F/R&R), bought with 
product or within 1 year of original purchase 
of
product
Initial Gigamon PREMIER Support Type with 
ELITE Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought with 
product or within 1 year of original purchase 
of product

Initial Gigamon PRO Support Type with ELITE 
Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought with 
product or within 1 year
of original purchase of product
Initial Gigamon PREMIER Support  Type with 
Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product

Initial Gigamon PRO Support Type with 
Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of
product

Detailed Description

Initial Gigamon PREMIER Support Type with 
ELITE Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought with 
product or within 1 year of original purchase 
of product. Valid only for Service
Provider Accounts.

Initial Gigamon PRO Support Type with ELITE 
Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought with 
product or within 1 year of original purchase 
of product. Valid
only for Service Provider Accounts
Initial Gigamon PREMIER Support  Type with 
Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product. Valid only for 
Service
Provider Accounts
Initial Gigamon PRO Support Type with 
Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product. Valid only for 
Service
Provider AccountsGigamon Advance Hardware Replacement 
with PREMIER Level Partners, available with 
Subscription
enabled hardware products at time of 
product purchase
Gigamon Advance Hardware Replacement 
with PRO Level Partners, available with 
Subscription enabled hardware products at 
time of product purchase.

Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with 
Basic SLA (8-5,M-F/R&R), purchased >1yr from 
product ship date

Renewal Gigamon PRO Support with Basic 
SLA (8-5,M-F/R&R), purchased
>1yr from product ship date

GSP-HW-AHR-PMR

41.0% of 
Support 
Enabled HW 
Product list 
price

GSP-HW-AHR-PRO

41.0% of 
Support 
Enabled HW 
Product list 
price

GSP-RNL-BAS-PMR 14.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-RNL-BAS-PRO
14.00% of 
Support 
enabled 

SKU List Price

GSP-FYS-SP-ELT-PMR

9.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-FYS-SP-ELT-PRO

9.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-FYS-SP-ENH-PMR

7.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-FYS-SP-ENH-PRO

7.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-FYS-BAS-PRO

12.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 
Product List 

GSP-FYS-ELT-PMR

18.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 
Product List 

GSP-FYS-ELT-PRO 18.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 

GSP-FYS-ENH-PMR

15.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 
Product List 

GSP-FYS-ENH-PRO

15.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 
Product List 

GSP-FYS-BAS-PMR

12.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW 
Product List 



Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with Elite 
& 4hr Parts SLA (24x7/4HR Pts), purchased >1yr 
from product
ship date
Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with Elite 
SLA (24x7/AHR), purchased
>1yr from product ship date

Detailed Description

Renewal Gigamon PRO Support with Elite SLA 
(24x7/AHR), purchased >1yr
from product ship date
Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date

Renewal Gigamon PRO Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date

Renewal Gigamon AHR HW Replacement 
Program with PREMIER
Level Partners, purchased >1 year post 
product ship date
Renewal Gigamon AHR HW Replacement 
Program with PRO Level Partners, purchased 
>1 year
post product ship date
Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with Elite 
SLA (24x7/AHR), purchased
>1yr from product ship date. Valid only for 
Service Provider Accounts
Renewal Gigamon PRO Support with Elite SLA 
(24x7/AHR), purchased >1yr
from product ship date. Valid only for Service 
Provider Accounts
Renewal Gigamon PREMIER Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date. Valid only for Service 
Provider Accounts.

Renewal Gigamon PRO Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date. Valid only for Service 
Provider Accounts.

Upgrade from Basic to Elite SLA(24X7,AHR) 
with PREMIER Support Type. Term is always 
through the
existing Basic contract end date
Upgrade from Basic to Elite SLA(24X7,AHR) 
with PROFESSIONAL
Support Type. Term always through the 
existing Basic contract end date
Upgrade from Basic to Enhanced SLA(8-5,M-
F/AHR) with PREMIER
Support Type. Term is always through the 
existing Basic contract end date

Detailed Description

Upgrade from Basic to Enhanced SLA(8-5,M-
F/AHR) with PROFESSIONAL
Support Type. Term is always through the 
existing Basic contract end date
Upgrade from Enhanced to Elite 
SLA(24X7,AHR) with PREMIER Support Type. 
Term is always through the existing Enhanced 
contract end date.

Upgrade from Enhanced to Elite 
SLA(24X7,AHR) with PROFESSIONAL
Support Type. Term is always through the 
existing Enhanced contract end date.

GSP-UPG-B-ENH-PRO 3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-UPG-E-ELT-PMR

3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-UPG-E-ELT-PRO

3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-RNL-SP-ENH-PRO

8.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-UPG-B-ELT-PMR 6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-UPG-B-ELT-PRO 6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-UPG-B-ENH-PMR 3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

SKU List Price

GSP-RNL-HW-AHR-PMR 8.50% of 
Support 
enabled HW 
Product List 

GSP-RNL-HW-AHR-PRO 8.50% of 
Support 
enabled HW 
Product List 

GSP-RNL-SP-ELT-PMR 10.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-RNL-SP-ELT-PRO 10.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-RNL-SP-ENH-PMR

8.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-RNL-ELT-PMR
20.00% of 
Support 
enabled 

SKU List Price

GSP-RNL-ELT-PRO
20.00% of 
Support 
enabled 

GSP-RNL-ENH-PMR 17.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-RNL-ENH-PRO 17.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-RNL-E4HPT-PMR 24.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 



Upgrade from Standard to Elite 
SLA(24X7,AHR) with PREMIER Support Type. 
Term is always through the existing Standard 
contract end date
Upgrade from Standard to Elite SLA(24X7,AHR) 
with PROFESSIONAL
Support Type. Term is always through the 
existing Standard contract end date.

Initial Gigamon Pass-through Support Type 
with BASIC Support Level (8-5,M-F/R&R), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product

Initial Gigamon Pass-through Support Type 
with ELITE Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought 
with product or within 1 year of original 
purchase of product

Initial Gigamon Pass-through Support Type 
with Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product

Initial Gigamon Pass-through Support Type 
with ELITE Support Level (24x7/AHR), bought 
with product or within 1 year of original 
purchase of product. Valid only for Service
Provider Accounts.

Initial Gigamon Pass-through Support Type 
with Enhanced Support Level (8-5,M-F/AHR), 
bought with product or within 1 year of 
original purchase of product. Valid only for 
Service
Provider AccountsDetailed Description

Gigamon Advance Hardware Replacement 
with direct Gigamon support, available with 
Subscription enabled hardware products at 
time
of product purchase
Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Basic SLA (8-5,M-F/R&R), purchased >1yr from 
product ship date

Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Elite & 4hr Parts SLA (24x7/4HR Pts), purchased 
>1yr from product ship date

Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Elite SLA (24x7/AHR), purchased >1yr from 
product ship date

Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date

Renewal Gigamon AHR HW Replacement 
Program with direct Gigamon support, 
purchased >1 year
post product ship date
Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Elite SLA (24x7/AHR), purchased >1yr from 
product ship date. Valid only for Service 
Provider Accounts.

Renewal Gigamon Pass-through Support with 
Enhanced SLA (8-5,M-F/AHR), purchased >1yr 
from product ship date. Valid only for Service
Provider Accounts.

GSS-RNL-ENH-PSS 17.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-RNL-HW-AHR-GMO 8.50% of 
Support 
enabled HW 
Product List 

GSS-RNL-SP-ELT-PSS

10.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSS-RNL-SP-ENH-PSS

8.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

SKU List Price

GSS-HW-AHR-GMO

41.0% of 
Support 
Enabled HW 
Product list 
price

GSS-RNL-BAS-PSS 14.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-RNL-E4HPT-PSS 24.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-RNL-ELT-PSS 20.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-FYS-BAS-PSS

12.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSS-FYS-ELT-PSS

18.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSS-FYS-ENH-PSS

15.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSS-FYS-SP-ELT-PSS

9.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSS-FYS-SP-ENH-PSS

7.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

GSP-UPG-S-ELT-PMR 6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSP-UPG-S-ELT-PRO

6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price



Upgrade from Basic to Elite SLA(24X7,AHR) 
with Pass-through Support Type. Term is 
always through the existing Basic contract 
end date
Upgrade from Basic to Enhanced SLA(8-5,M-
F/AHR) with Pass-through Support Type. Term 
is always through
the existing Basic contract end date
Upgrade from Enhanced to Elite 
SLA(24X7,AHR) with Pass-through Support 
Type. Term is always through the existing 
Enhanced contract end date.

Detailed Description

Upgrade from Standard to Elite SLA(24X7,AHR) 
with Pass-through Support Type. Term is 
always through the existing Standard 
contract end
date

 
       

    
                      

                      
        

GSS-UPG-B-ELT-PSS 6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-UPG-B-ENH-PSS 3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 

GSS-UPG-E-ELT-PSS

3.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price

SKU List Price

GSS-UPG-S-ELT-PSS

6.00% of 
Support 
enabled 
HW/SW Product 
List price
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